
Jesup Invitational
JV Girls     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dike-New Hartford              5    9   10   11   14   21   27   =  49   2:00:23.1    24:04.6    1:12.9
    2   Waverly-Shell Rock             1    8   17   18   24   25   38   =  68   2:01:39.3    24:19.9    2:23.8
    3   Jesup                          4    6   13   19   26   28   29   =  68   2:01:42.6    24:20.5    1:50.9
    4   North Linn                     3   31   39   47   55   69   75   = 175   2:09:43.5    25:56.7    4:31.2
    5   Central Community             20   30   41   44   53   60   61   = 188   2:11:28.3    26:17.7    2:34.7
    6   Edgewood-Colesburg             7   36   46   52   58   62   71   = 199   2:12:13.6    26:26.7    4:15.3
    7   Aplington-Parkersburg         22   23   42   56   57   63        = 200   2:12:40.1    26:32.0    2:40.8
    8   Starmont                       2   35   37   65   66   68   70   = 205   2:12:35.9    26:31.2    5:23.1
    9   North Fayette Valley          15   16   45   54   76             = 206   2:18:05.3    27:37.1    9:27.7
   10   Benton Community              12   34   50   59   67             = 222   2:14:23.8    26:52.8    4:31.5
   11   Center Point-Urbana           32   33   43   51   64   73   74   = 223   2:13:24.5    26:40.9    2:55.9
   12   Oelwein                       40   48   49   72   77             = 286   2:27:02.1    29:24.4    9:24.0

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Denver, Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbeck, Maquoketa Valley, MFL Mar Mac,
 New Hampton, Newman Catholic, Tripoli, Union, Wapsie Valley
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Leah Cherry                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock              22:47.2      7:20
      2       2   Gracie Fletcher              FR    Starmont                        23:08.6      7:27
      3       3   Claire Wade                  SR    North Linn                      23:15.7      7:29
      4       4   Marlee Devore                JR    Jesup                           23:20.6      7:31
      5       5   Rosie Wardell                FR    Dike-New Hartford               23:26.4      7:33
      6       6   Alexis Vanderwerf            JR    Jesup                           23:34.2      7:35
      7       7   Brooke Amling                FR    Edgewood-Colesburg              23:38.0      7:36
      8           Val Nelson                   SR    Newman Catholic                 23:39.2      7:37
      9       8   Anna Ten Hoeve               SR    Waverly-Shell Rock              23:47.0      7:39
     10       9   Sierra Loger                 SR    Dike-New Hartford               23:56.0      7:42
     11      10   Alana Corwin                 JR    Dike-New Hartford               24:08.0      7:46
     12      11   Asia Klingenborg             SR    Dike-New Hartford               24:13.4      7:48
     13      12   Jessa Demoss                 FR    Benton Community                24:21.0      7:50
     14      13   Haley Nie                    JR    Jesup                           24:34.2      7:54
     15      14   Jayne Eilderts               SR    Dike-New Hartford               24:39.3      7:56
     16      15   Keana Frank                  FR    North Fayette Valley            24:40.4      7:57
     17      16   Addison Chapman              SO    North Fayette Valley            24:40.5      7:57
     18      17   Emma Heying                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock              24:53.5      8:01
     19      18   Lindee Rohne                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock              25:00.5      8:03
     20           Audrey Kline                 SR    Union                           25:00.7      8:03
     21      19   Sam Yexley                   SR    Jesup                           25:02.1      8:03
     22      20   Haley Mueller                JR    Central Community               25:03.3      8:04
     23      21   Madisen Theel                SO    Dike-New Hartford               25:06.4      8:05
     24      22   Emalee Price                 SR    Aplington-Parkersburg           25:09.3      8:06
     25      23   Hannah Johnson               JR    Aplington-Parkersburg           25:10.5      8:06
     26      24   Jaide Bittinger              SO    Waverly-Shell Rock              25:11.0      8:06
     27      25   Josie Faga                   SR    Waverly-Shell Rock              25:11.1      8:06
     28      26   Camille Thorson              FR    Jesup                           25:11.5      8:07
     29      27   Drew Petersen                FR    Dike-New Hartford               25:14.0      8:07
     30      28   Alexis Larson                JR    Jesup                           25:15.6      8:08
     31      29   Kallie Schutte               FR    Jesup                           25:18.1      8:09
     32      30   Maria Medberry               SR    Central Community               25:19.3      8:09
     33      31   Lizzie Kilburg               SO    North Linn                      25:20.2      8:09
     34           Lily Thompson                SO    Newman Catholic                 25:22.5      8:10
     35      32   Kylie Lewis                  FR    Center Point-Urbana             25:28.7      8:12
     36      33   Emma Desmet                  SR    Center Point-Urbana             25:30.5      8:13
     37           Lyndsey Hospodarsky          SO    Alburnett                       25:31.2      8:13
     38           Cadence Weber                SO    MFL Mar Mac                     25:53.1      8:20
     39           Lydia Wehrspann              FR    Jesup                           25:53.2      8:20
     40      34   Jessica Crawford             JR    Benton Community                25:58.6      8:22
     41           Sydney Andersen              FR    Newman Catholic                 25:59.6      8:22
     42      35   Marissa Swales               JR    Starmont                        26:09.5      8:25
     43           Emily Ballhagen              SR    Dike-New Hartford               26:10.8      8:26
     44      36   Emma Staner                  FR    Edgewood-Colesburg              26:15.7      8:27
     45           Miranda Tyler                FR    Dike-New Hartford               26:16.6      8:27
     46           Hannah Even                  SR    Denver                          26:17.2      8:28
     47      37   Lydia Harford                SO    Starmont                        26:18.5      8:28
     48      38   Emma Seward                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock              26:19.8      8:28
     49           Dakota East                  FR    Wapsie Valley                   26:20.8      8:29
     50      39   Gabby Schmidt                SO    North Linn                      26:22.5      8:29
     51           Kaitlyn Schug                FR    Jesup                           26:29.8      8:32
     52           Zoey Thompson                SR    Newman Catholic                 26:33.9      8:33
     53           Maryclaire McCarter          SO    Dike-New Hartford               26:36.0      8:34
     54      40   Hannah Jans                  SO    Oelwein                         26:36.2      8:34
     55      41   Mylee Wingert                JR    Central Community               26:37.6      8:34
     56      42   Alivia Scarbrough            JR    Aplington-Parkersburg           26:42.2      8:36
     57           Hanna Bovy                   FR    Jesup                           26:45.2      8:37
     58      43   Hanah Heiderscheit           JR    Center Point-Urbana             26:47.3      8:37
     59           Bailey Cox                   SO    New Hampton                     26:50.1      8:38
     60      44   Madylen Gregerson            FR    Central Community               26:50.2      8:38
     61           Katelyn Roeder               SO    Dike-New Hartford               26:54.1      8:40
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Jesup Invitational
JV Girls     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     62      45   Rachel Everman               SO    North Fayette Valley            26:55.9      8:40
     63      46   Claire Aulwes                FR    Edgewood-Colesburg              26:56.9      8:40
     64      47   Ella Ries                    SR    North Linn                      26:58.2      8:41
     65           Michaela Schwickerath        JR    New Hampton                     26:58.6      8:41
     66           Ashlynn Boldt                FR    Tripoli                         26:59.9      8:41
     67      48   Erica Hershey                SO    Oelwein                         27:07.9      8:44
     68      49   Jory Mortenson               SO    Oelwein                         27:10.3      8:45
     69      50   Emma Schwake                 SO    Benton Community                27:11.3      8:45
     70           Kaylee Nuehring              FR    MFL Mar Mac                     27:12.4      8:45
     71      51   Jaylynn Wyckoff              FR    Center Point-Urbana             27:13.5      8:46
     72           Madelon Rathe                SR    Union                           27:14.9      8:46
     73           Alli Seegers                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock              27:24.2      8:49
     74           Emma Hansel                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock              27:26.6      8:50
     75      52   Schyler Meyer                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              27:29.8      8:51
     76      53   Eva Embretson                SO    Central Community               27:37.9      8:54
     77      54   Mady Ney                     FR    North Fayette Valley            27:40.4      8:54
     78      55   Daisy Bruns                  SO    North Linn                      27:46.9      8:57
     79      56   Kaitlin Cuvelier             JR    Aplington-Parkersburg           27:48.0      8:57
     80      57   McKenzie Boring              SO    Aplington-Parkersburg           27:50.1      8:58
     81      58   Jessica Avianeda             SR    Edgewood-Colesburg              27:53.3      8:59
     82           Alli Steffen                 SO    Dike-New Hartford               27:55.1      8:59
     83           Megan Griffith               SO    Dike-New Hartford               27:58.4      9:00
     84      59   Rebecca Caldwell             FR    Benton Community                28:00.2      9:01
     85      60   MacI Kluesner                SR    Central Community               28:01.4      9:01
     86           Allison Hogan                FR    Maquoketa Valley                28:05.6      9:03
     87      61   McKenna Jaster               SR    Central Community               28:08.7      9:04
     88      62   Ava Kerns                    FR    Edgewood-Colesburg              28:13.8      9:05
     89           Isabelle Graubard            FR    Alburnett                       28:17.1      9:06
     90           Zari Ambundo                 FR    Maquoketa Valley                28:17.4      9:06
     91      63   Cassi Brouwer                JR    Aplington-Parkersburg           28:18.0      9:07
     92           Camryn Buseman               SO    Waverly-Shell Rock              28:22.5      9:08
     93      64   Gabi Witte                   SR    Center Point-Urbana             28:24.6      9:09
     94      65   Autumn Keppler               JR    Starmont                        28:27.7      9:10
     95      66   Madelyn Otdoerfer            SO    Starmont                        28:31.7      9:11
     96           Madison Graubard             SR    Alburnett                       28:37.2      9:13
     97      67   Madelyn Wolf                 SO    Benton Community                28:52.6      9:18
     98      68   Celia Powell                 JR    Starmont                        28:52.6      9:18
     99           MacKenzie Howard             SR    Waverly-Shell Rock              28:58.9      9:20
    100           Gemma Beam                   SO    Waverly-Shell Rock              29:11.9      9:24
    101           Averie Freeman               SO    Waverly-Shell Rock              29:17.2      9:26
    102           Jenna Keller                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock              29:27.3      9:29
    103           Emma Forest                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock              29:31.4      9:30
    104      69   Cady Sutcliffe               SO    North Linn                      29:35.4      9:31
    105      70   Katie Meade                  FR    Starmont                        29:46.5      9:35
    106           Jordan Hogan                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                29:47.2      9:35
    107           Megan Arjes                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock              29:53.3      9:37
    108           Allison Morey                JR    Tripoli                         29:55.6      9:38
    109      71   Lynn Uhlenkamp               SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              29:56.0      9:38
    110      72   Sydney Rahe                  FR    Oelwein                         30:07.5      9:42
    111      73   Kennedy Vogt                 SR    Center Point-Urbana             30:23.6      9:47
    112           Jasmine Kanagy               JR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  30:43.5      9:53
    113      74   Shae Hansen                  SR    Center Point-Urbana             30:58.6      9:58
    114           Haile Davis                  JR    Jesup                           31:16.2     10:04
    115           Cecily Trenkamp              FR    Maquoketa Valley                31:16.3     10:04
    116           Karlie Rickert               JR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  31:43.9     10:13
    117      75   Kira Ingwersen               SO    North Linn                      32:02.1     10:19
    118           Elizabeth Stocks             FR    Starmont                        32:27.5     10:27
    119           Liza Riordan                 FR    Wapsie Valley                   33:44.9     10:52
    120           Kennady Sanderson            SR    North Linn                      33:56.1     10:55
    121      76   McKenna Kemp                 SR    North Fayette Valley            34:08.1     10:59
    122           Malea Gonnerman              FR    Denver                          34:17.4     11:02
    123           Kayla Klingenborg            SO    Dike-New Hartford               34:39.9     11:09
    124           Jenna Joslin                 SR    Dike-New Hartford               34:40.1     11:10
    125      77   Ella Schunk                  SO    Oelwein                         36:00.2     11:35
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Jesup Invitational
JV Girls     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =   49
    5    Rosie Wardell, FR            23:26.4  7:33
    9    Sierra Loger, SR             23:56.0  7:42
   10    Alana Corwin, JR             24:08.0  7:46
   11    Asia Klingenborg, SR         24:13.4  7:48
   14    Jayne Eilderts, SR           24:39.3  7:56
   21    Madisen Theel, SO            25:06.4  8:05
   27    Drew Petersen, FR            25:14.0  8:07
         Emily Ballhagen, SR          26:10.8  8:26
         Miranda Tyler, FR            26:16.6  8:27
         Maryclaire McCarter, SO      26:36.0  8:34
         Katelyn Roeder, SO           26:54.1  8:40
         Alli Steffen, SO             27:55.1  8:59
         Megan Griffith, SO           27:58.4  9:00
         Kayla Klingenborg, SO        34:39.9 11:09
         Jenna Joslin, SR             34:40.1 11:10

  2) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =   68
    1    Leah Cherry, JR              22:47.2  7:20
    8    Anna Ten Hoeve, SR           23:47.0  7:39
   17    Emma Heying, SR              24:53.5  8:01
   18    Lindee Rohne, FR             25:00.5  8:03
   24    Jaide Bittinger, SO          25:11.0  8:06
   25    Josie Faga, SR               25:11.1  8:06
   38    Emma Seward, SR              26:19.8  8:28
         Alli Seegers, SO             27:24.2  8:49
         Emma Hansel, SR              27:26.6  8:50
         Camryn Buseman, SO           28:22.5  9:08
         MacKenzie Howard, SR         28:58.9  9:20
         Gemma Beam, SO               29:11.9  9:24
         Averie Freeman, SO           29:17.2  9:26
         Jenna Keller, SO             29:27.3  9:29
         Emma Forest, SR              29:31.4  9:30
         Megan Arjes, SO              29:53.3  9:37

  3) Jesup                             Score =   68
    4    Marlee Devore, JR            23:20.6  7:31
    6    Alexis Vanderwerf, JR        23:34.2  7:35
   13    Haley Nie, JR                24:34.2  7:54
   19    Sam Yexley, SR               25:02.1  8:03
   26    Camille Thorson, FR          25:11.5  8:07
   28    Alexis Larson, JR            25:15.6  8:08
   29    Kallie Schutte, FR           25:18.1  8:09
         Lydia Wehrspann, FR          25:53.2  8:20
         Kaitlyn Schug, FR            26:29.8  8:32
         Hanna Bovy, FR               26:45.2  8:37
         Haile Davis, JR              31:16.2 10:04

  4) North Linn                        Score =  175
    3    Claire Wade, SR              23:15.7  7:29
   31    Lizzie Kilburg, SO           25:20.2  8:09
   39    Gabby Schmidt, SO            26:22.5  8:29
   47    Ella Ries, SR                26:58.2  8:41
   55    Daisy Bruns, SO              27:46.9  8:57
   69    Cady Sutcliffe, SO           29:35.4  9:31
   75    Kira Ingwersen, SO           32:02.1 10:19
         Kennady Sanderson, SR        33:56.1 10:55

  5) Central Community                 Score =  188
   20    Haley Mueller, JR            25:03.3  8:04
   30    Maria Medberry, SR           25:19.3  8:09
   41    Mylee Wingert, JR            26:37.6  8:34
   44    Madylen Gregerson, FR        26:50.2  8:38
   53    Eva Embretson, SO            27:37.9  8:54
   60    MacI Kluesner, SR            28:01.4  9:01
   61    McKenna Jaster, SR           28:08.7  9:04

  6) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  199
    7    Brooke Amling, FR            23:38.0  7:36
   36    Emma Staner, FR              26:15.7  8:27
   46    Claire Aulwes, FR            26:56.9  8:40
   52    Schyler Meyer, SO            27:29.8  8:51
   58    Jessica Avianeda, SR         27:53.3  8:59
   62    Ava Kerns, FR                28:13.8  9:05
   71    Lynn Uhlenkamp, SO           29:56.0  9:38

  7) Aplington-Parkersburg             Score =  200
   22    Emalee Price, SR             25:09.3  8:06
   23    Hannah Johnson, JR           25:10.5  8:06
   42    Alivia Scarbrough, JR        26:42.2  8:36
   56    Kaitlin Cuvelier, JR         27:48.0  8:57
   57    McKenzie Boring, SO          27:50.1  8:58
   63    Cassi Brouwer, JR            28:18.0  9:07

  8) Starmont                          Score =  205
    2    Gracie Fletcher, FR          23:08.6  7:27
   35    Marissa Swales, JR           26:09.5  8:25
   37    Lydia Harford, SO            26:18.5  8:28
   65    Autumn Keppler, JR           28:27.7  9:10
   66    Madelyn Otdoerfer, SO        28:31.7  9:11
   68    Celia Powell, JR             28:52.6  9:18
   70    Katie Meade, FR              29:46.5  9:35
         Elizabeth Stocks, FR         32:27.5 10:27

  9) North Fayette Valley              Score =  206
   15    Keana Frank, FR              24:40.4  7:57
   16    Addison Chapman, SO          24:40.5  7:57
   45    Rachel Everman, SO           26:55.9  8:40
   54    Mady Ney, FR                 27:40.4  8:54
   76    McKenna Kemp, SR             34:08.1 10:59

 10) Benton Community                  Score =  222
   12    Jessa Demoss, FR             24:21.0  7:50
   34    Jessica Crawford, JR         25:58.6  8:22
   50    Emma Schwake, SO             27:11.3  8:45
   59    Rebecca Caldwell, FR         28:00.2  9:01
   67    Madelyn Wolf, SO             28:52.6  9:18

 11) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  223
   32    Kylie Lewis, FR              25:28.7  8:12
   33    Emma Desmet, SR              25:30.5  8:13
   43    Hanah Heiderscheit, JR       26:47.3  8:37
   51    Jaylynn Wyckoff, FR          27:13.5  8:46
   64    Gabi Witte, SR               28:24.6  9:09
   73    Kennedy Vogt, SR             30:23.6  9:47
   74    Shae Hansen, SR              30:58.6  9:58

 12) Oelwein                           Score =  286
   40    Hannah Jans, SO              26:36.2  8:34
   48    Erica Hershey, SO            27:07.9  8:44
   49    Jory Mortenson, SO           27:10.3  8:45
   72    Sydney Rahe, FR              30:07.5  9:42
   77    Ella Schunk, SO              36:00.2 11:35

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   37    Lyndsey Hospodarsky, SO     25:31.2   8:13
   89    Isabelle Graubard, FR       28:17.1   9:06
   96    Madison Graubard, SR        28:37.2   9:13

 Denver
   46    Hannah Even, SR             26:17.2   8:28
  122    Malea Gonnerman, FR         34:17.4   11:02

 Grundy Center-Gladbrook Rei
  112    Jasmine Kanagy, JR          30:43.5   9:53
  116    Karlie Rickert, JR          31:43.9   10:13

 Maquoketa Valley
   86    Allison Hogan, FR           28:05.6   9:03
   90    Zari Ambundo, FR            28:17.4   9:06
  106    Jordan Hogan, JR            29:47.2   9:35
  115    Cecily Trenkamp, FR         31:16.3   10:04

 MFL Mar Mac
   38    Cadence Weber, SO           25:53.1   8:20
   70    Kaylee Nuehring, FR         27:12.4   8:45

 New Hampton
   59    Bailey Cox, SO              26:50.1   8:38
   65    Michaela Schwickerath, JR   26:58.6   8:41

 Newman Catholic
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Jesup Invitational
JV Girls     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

    8    Val Nelson, SR              23:39.2   7:37
   34    Lily Thompson, SO           25:22.5   8:10
   41    Sydney Andersen, FR         25:59.6   8:22
   52    Zoey Thompson, SR           26:33.9   8:33

 Tripoli
   66    Ashlynn Boldt, FR           26:59.9   8:41
  108    Allison Morey, JR           29:55.6   9:38

 Union
   20    Audrey Kline, SR            25:00.7   8:03
   72    Madelon Rathe, SR           27:14.9   8:46

 Wapsie Valley
   49    Dakota East, FR             26:20.8   8:29
  119    Liza Riordan, FR            33:44.9   10:52
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